
NAU Project 09.340.261 - New Nursing Facility 
Pre-submittal Meeting for RFQ for CMAR Services
List of Attendees

Name of Attendee Email Address
Adam Cross Adam-Cross@Hoffmancorp.com
Alexis Carver acarver@kitchell.com
Anna Griffin Anna.Griffin@RyanCompanies.com
Bailey Vidales bvidales@kitchell.com
Brian Volpe bvolpe@willmeng.com
Brianne Hadley Brianne.Hadley@Okland.com
Brooke Mangan brookemangan@coreconstruction.com
Caitlin Burd cb@kinneyconstruction.net
Carlos Diaz CDiaz@mccarthy.com
Carlos Gonzalez carlos.gonzalez@Okland.com
Chase Farnsworth Chase.Farnsworth@mortenson.com
Clinton Rogers Clinton.Rogers@aecom.com
Cory Henke chenke@willmeng.com
David Binderim DavidBinderim@coreconstruction.com
David Brown dbrown@kitchell.com
David Villone dvillone@willmeng.com
Dennis Sexauer Dennis.Sexauer@aecom.com
Emily Hymas ehymas@jbuild.com
Gabriella Smith gs@kinneyconstruction.net
Grant Canning GCanning@mccarthy.com
Greg Albertson galbertson@jbuild.com
Jeff Baggenstoss jbaggenstoss@jbuild.com
Joshua  Quintana JQuintana@sunvalleybuilders.com
Kyla Doyle kphoenix@willmeng.com
Matt Ward mward@jbuild.com
Michael Gonzalez MGonzalez@mccarthy.com
Randal Gustine RGGustine@McCarthy.com
Taylor Maerz taylormaerz@coreconstruction.com
Todd Kinney Todd.Kinney@okland.com
Tyler Bivins tylerbivins@coreconstruction.com
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